
Rilevazione dei costi per servizi 

erogati per il 

Periodo 01/01/2014 – 31/12/2014

AUTOMOBILE 

CLUB PISA

TIPOLOGIA DI COSTO

SERVIZI AMMINISTR. E 

FINANZIARI
SEGRETERIA

ATTIVITA'

SERVIZI ISTITUZIONALI

Costo del 

Personale                                                339.718,13 

Spese servizi                                                583.910,00 33%         194.636,00 

          63.760,50 

TOTALI                                                923.628,13         258.396,50 

33%                      194.637,00 

                217.193,40 

                194.637,00 

                411.830,40 

33%

                     253.401,24 

                       58.764,24 


